KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-19056
2012-19055
2012-19054
2012-19053
2012-19052
2012-19051
2012-19050
2012-19049
2012-19048
2012-19047
2012-19046
2012-19045
2012-19044
2012-19043
2012-19042
2012-19041
2012-19040
2012-19039
2012-19038
2012-19037
2012-19036
2012-19035
2012-19034
2012-19033
2012-19032
2012-19031
2012-19030
2012-19029
2012-19028
2012-19027
2012-19026
2012-19025
2012-19024
2012-19023
2012-19022
2012-19021
2012-19020
2012-19019
2012-19018
2012-19017
2012-19016
2012-19015
2012-19014
2012-19013
2012-19012
2012-19011
2012-19010
2012-19009

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/26/12 23:2623:26:57
08/26/12 23:2323:23:56
08/26/12 23:1223:12:47
08/26/12 22:1622:16:01
08/26/12 22:0922:09:40
08/26/12 22:0022:00:51
08/26/12 21:5221:52:47
08/26/12 21:4521:45:17
08/26/12 20:5620:56:52
08/26/12 20:4820:48:16
08/26/12 20:4420:44:42
08/26/12 20:0020:00:19
08/26/12 19:1519:15:13
08/26/12 19:1319:13:27
08/26/12 19:1119:11:38
08/26/12 18:3418:34:14
08/26/12 18:2618:26:18
08/26/12 18:2318:23:53
08/26/12 18:1918:19:15
08/26/12 17:5717:57:03
08/26/12 17:5217:52:39
08/26/12 17:2617:26:27
08/26/12 17:1817:18:07
08/26/12 17:1217:12:56
08/26/12 16:5116:51:22
08/26/12 16:5116:51:07
08/26/12 16:4816:48:30
08/26/12 16:3916:39:40
08/26/12 16:3616:36:21
08/26/12 16:2716:27:29
08/26/12 16:2516:25:20
08/26/12 16:2416:24:17
08/26/12 16:1616:16:00
08/26/12 15:5015:50:17
08/26/12 15:3415:34:51
08/26/12 15:2915:29:21
08/26/12 15:1515:15:41
08/26/12 14:2114:21:31
08/26/12 13:5913:59:26
08/26/12 13:5913:59:23
08/26/12 13:5313:53:17
08/26/12 13:4713:47:21
08/26/12 13:1213:12:58
08/26/12 13:0813:08:47
08/26/12 13:0813:08:45
08/26/12 12:5612:56:29
08/26/12 12:2912:29:34
08/26/12 12:2312:23:08

192
192

192
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

S115
5115

49

Location/Address

O'NEIL STREET @ TEN BROECK, KINGSTON
87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

55 DOWN ST, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

285 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
470 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

WASHINGTON MANOR

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

260 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
STOCKADE BEVERAGE

21 LINWOOD PL, KINGSTON

17 LEVAN STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

64 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

20 DELTA PLACE, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
57 TUBBY STREET, KINGSTON
DEVEREAUX HOUSE

SANTA FE RESTAURANT

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...

170 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
303 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

103 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

159 HUNTER ST, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

61 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
INSTITUTE OF URBAN FAMILY BUSINESS
7 PETER ST, KINGSTON

26 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

83 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12

M/V COMPLAINT 39

DISPUTE 27D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
HARASSMENT 27

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
PATROL REQUEST 12

LARCENY 44

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SICK REPORT 118

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
UNATTENDED DEATH 56

DISPUTE 27D

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
DISPUTE 27D

VOID 124

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

LARCENY 44

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

FIRE 70

MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119

Disposition
A

A

NR

TI

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-19008 08/26/12 12:1712:17:59 49
2012-19007 08/26/12 11:5911:59:53 49
2012-19006 08/26/12 11:5911:59:22 49
2012-19005 08/26/12 11:4011:40:47 49
2012-19004 08/26/12 10:5110:51:11 49
2012-19003 08/26/12 10:4010:40:45 49
2012-19002 08/26/12 10:3410:34:45 49
2012-19001 08/26/12 10:2710:27:36 S115
2012-19000 08/26/12 10:1910:19:43 49
2012-18999 08/26/12 10:1910:19:31 49
2012-18998 08/26/12 10:1410:14:40 49
2012-18997 08/26/12 10:0710:07:22 49
2012-18996 08/26/12 09:5409:54:03 49
2012-18995 08/26/12 09:5009:50:02 49
2012-18994 08/26/12 09:4309:43:17 49
2012-18993 08/26/12 09:3609:36:16 49
2012-18992 08/26/12 08:5308:53:01 49
2012-18991 08/26/12 08:2108:21:22 49
2012-18990 08/26/12 06:4506:45:41 38
2012-18989 08/26/12 06:2906:29:08 38
2012-18988 08/26/12 05:1005:10:27 38
2012-18987 08/26/12 04:1404:14:33 38
2012-18986 08/26/12 03:2303:23:45 38
2012-18985 08/26/12 03:0003:00:48 38
2012-18984 08/26/12 02:3602:36:11 38
2012-18983 08/26/12 02:3302:33:08 38
2012-18982 08/26/12 02:2402:24:24 38
2012-18981 08/26/12 01:4201:42:54 38
2012-18980 08/26/12 00:5600:56:20 38
2012-18979 08/26/12 00:4100:41:22 38
2012-18978 08/26/12 00:2800:28:49 38
2012-18977 08/26/12 00:1300:13:38 38

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

17 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON
DELAWARE AVENUE @ CRANE STREET, KINGSTON
86 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

6 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

308 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

124 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

152 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

460 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS

WALL STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

ALBANY AVE @ WILTWYCK AVE, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

75 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON

, SAUGERTIES

18 OVERLOOK DRIVE, KINGSTON

280 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

GRAND SLAM BAR

BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

12 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

ROSITA'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

72 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PATROL REQUEST 12

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A

FOOT PATROL 68A

PARKING PROBLEM 87

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT CHECK 81

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

WT

WT

TI

R2

R7

TI
TI

R2
H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



